Production Worksheet Stitches: 20640 = =
Wi i Colors: 9

ilcom TrueSizer NSO
Design:  E-21174 4x4 eignt. 011n

) . . Width:  3.80in
Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 Zoom:  1.04 www.digitemb.com

Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 10

Stops: 11

Trims: 16

Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 48.3 mm
Right: 48.3 mm
Up: 45.8 mm
Down: 45.8 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00in
Area 13.72 in?
Max Stitch: 11.4 mm
Min Stitch: 0.1 mm

Max jump: 6.7 mm
Total Thread: 394 .37ft
Total bobbin: 151.111t

Stop Sequence:

# N# St. Code Description Brand

1. 12 [l 3506 1191 Brown Madeira Classic 40
2. 1 [[]3731 1978 Lightorange Madeira PolyNeon 40
3. 10 [[] 1060 1172 Orange Madeira Classic 40
4. 13 [] 311 1001 Super White  Madeira Classic 40
5. 23 [[14703 1248 Light Green Madeira Classic 40
6. 12 [ 1210 1191 Brown Madeira Classic 40
7. 7 [ 3832 1249 Green Madeira Classic 40
8.

14 [l 784 1000 Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40
9. 23 [] 828 1248 Light Green Madeira Classic 40
10. 16 [ ] 293 1066 Fune/Sand Madeira Classic 40
11. 24 I 380 1158 Drak Brown Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom TrueSizer

Design:  E-21174 5x5

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40

Stitches:
Colors: 9
Height:
Width:
Zoom:

29605

4.55in
4.80in
0.98
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W W w

.digitemb.

Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Auto fabric:

Required stabilizer:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max Stitch:
Min Stitch:
Max jump:
Total Thread:
Total bobbin:

Tajima

10

11

15

Fabric Name

61
61

Stabilizer
.0 mm
.0 mm

57.8 mm
57.8 mm
0.00 in
0.00in
21.86 in?
10.8 mm
0.1 mm
7.0 mm
598.77ft
237.38ft

Stop Sequence:

9.

N#

© N oA WDN =R

12 [l 4696
1 [ 5721
10 [ 1556
13 [] 455
23 [] 7249
12 [ 1599
7 [ 5333
14 l 965
23 [[] 1160

10. 16 [ ] 387
11. 24 M 482

St.

Code

1191
1978
1172
1001
1248
1191
1249
1000
1248
1066
1158

Description
Brown

Light orange
Orange
Super White
Light Green
Brown
Green

Emerald Black

Light Green
Fune / Sand
Drak Brown

Brand

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira PolyNeon 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet

Wilcom TrueSizer
Design:  E-21174 6x6
Colorway: Madeira Classic 40

Stitches: 39791
Colors: 9
Height: 5.48in

Width:  5.80in
Zoom: 0.80

www.digitemb.

Machine format:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Auto fabric:

Required stabilizer:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max Stitch:
Min Stitch:
Max jump:
Total Thread:
Total bobbin:

Tajima
10

11

13

Fabric Name
Stabilizer
73.6 mm
73.6 mm
69.6 mm
69.6 mm
0.00in
0.00in
31.76 in?
12.1 mm
0.1 mm
6.8 mm
841.38ft
341.54ft

Stop Sequence:
N# St.
12 [ 5936
1 O 8129
10 [] 1955
13[] 616
23 [[] 10332
12 [l 2154
7 W 6914
14 W 1172
9. 23[] 1518
10. 16 [ 487
1. 24l 576

© N OAWDN =

Code Description
1191 Brown

1978 Light orange
1172 Orange
1001 Super White
1248 Light Green
1191 Brown
1249 Green

1000 Emerald Black

1248 Light Green
1066 Fune / Sand
1158 Drak Brown

Brand

Madeira Classic 40

Madeira PolyNeon 40

Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
Madeira Classic 40
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom TrueSizer
Design:  E-21174 8x8

Stitches: 68762
Colors: 9
Height: 7.34in

Colorway: Madeira Classic 40 ;\Qg::_' ggg n www.digitemb
Machine format: Tajima
Color changes: 10
Stops: 11
Trims: 19
Auto fabric: Fabric Name
Required stabilizer: Stabilizer
Left: 99.0 mm
Right: 99.0 mm
Up: 93.2 mm
Down: 93.2 mm
EndX: 0.00 in
EndY: 0.00 in
Area 57.22 in?
Max Stitch: 10.7 mm
Min Stitch: 0.2 mm
Max jump: 6.9 mm
Total Thread: 1474.75ft
Total bobbin: 604.22ft
Stop Sequence:
# N# St. Code Description Brand
1. 12 [ 8940 1191 Brown Madeira Classic 40
2. 1 [[]114306 1978 Lightorange Madeira PolyNeon 40
3. 10 [[] 5349 1172 Orange Madeira Classic 40
4. 13 ] 1027 1001 Super White Madeira Classic 40
5. 23 []118107 1248 Light Green Madeira Classic 40
6. 12 [ 3773 1191 Brown Madeira Classic 40
7. 7 [ 11486 1249 Green Madeira Classic 40
8. 14 I 1638 1000 Emerald Black Madeira Classic 40
9. 23 [[] 2444 1248 Light Green Madeira Classic 40
10. 16 [ ] 898 1066 Fune/Sand Madeira Classic 40
11. 24 M 792 1158 Drak Brown Madeira Classic 40
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